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Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 12/22/24 at
7:18:49 AM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Accident / Damage History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Event 1

04/11/2022
Damage claim reported
Claim amount was CAD$950
Claim amount was updated on 05/07/2022.
Minor damage reported

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

Damage reported: minor damage

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

20  Service history records

33  Detailed records available

34,404  Last reported odometer reading

2021 FORD F-150 KING
RANCH
VIN: 1FTFW1E8XMFC55349
CREW PICKUP
3.5L V6 F DOHC 24V
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker
This CARFAX Report Provided
by:
Frankman Motor Co., Inc.
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http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/m6JwCYxKGMA7tRfNs6qjetLGVBNR2W2XJLi04O9kciDqujlfLUV-yG5tRUW8GQ2crhcqpNuo1E-xpMTgEGyJL5xKDxRPzg7viGVPEhKiAfRRm5gm-X46ACUIpYQ3spSeMtykutaBieBP0K-Fh7qVU-ZSx0OPlC8_F204zOEBrmKCRmhWFW05-60ogtq_j4wryS8KHKo8cGDBC2t-xSi1Owjm01-52xkkF1Dy3mn5sPGNQ4CbM7sHlvDy6ejR6c82Z2GOXib6dRIMj-QcfSKoKsluDo5cF8FhLlE9-JTbnLoPUr5YPG2XDwLk-AOSxdBMxOUPbMOdCQ_t97d0mwrf11JNBXEwlLN0r5TWaHFbWFMBNfDZaylKI6jFI8XTmQk90fP0mtqM.cfx


Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Summary

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a collision repair specialist.

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
Damage reported: 04/11/2022. Minor Damage

Manufacturer Recall
No open recalls reported to CARFAX. A current list of recalls is available at Ford Motor
Company.

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Warranty Expired

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Summary

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Guaranteed
No Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Detailed History

Date Mileage Source Comments

09/04/2021 Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/wzqSCpZb5chkJ6nz8ijeNvQrKLNXphdgmgrutBQGk65qp5PVcouE6nHCecj2QdA2J8EN4qvEtJIYWyrPuwKcX3J-FiWKubj2TCCWi4cW6u0enVFLwLaC8pb2ng5NWgo7QbwxxDJ1mKrh2UXrb3YOWIt-QCzd5W0u_WYbFMWXPmtFHyS6VQ1Is18LXyyuksLWGZ4QZRHqVdTx6W9XAkNzwhAX67hXNuERujsMaO9wxqPmcnYAUwEcQjdye4uRcDLj0hl-ldfzO3G06e1P92zLaFN_jtU5MQpzcp48B2hsDNf4svDlRf-d_s_XZJasmISUl_wBrnEEYXaUlJWirpusOgc06uPYfQn4WhT6SxLEpYz2ssMAlYAPD4oMr1AnhEFR0o2VqvBW6BYGYwk.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/59bWmOfHN3qY_Wq-TDx3U8WEWBTPLm8x_HZeLvWyYkKGu0VgsRZPk0D1x1z3TMVdfCcfm4FIKahXCiN5pmZBJOSvDDwjZBR2IYdYyOcnwLiZThD8ck4eK1sJIK0ACEYjaRIaFpgXsrmqINv_E8_lrVnhMkYwTdLhX8KiTR7D2VBm9iuiEP0iTgbr6xsSiN5jMVeN4cei9tCjvWZ1LF_ny-_-YHOLcs9EGZ3V2xDPg4wrVYEvF5ZZn3DrA1g4hol8K26M8sFUXOiT1_huUP8NylS4YoZ1kUpWFoTW_Lzox0ZVc01r_hdpvZKW8CZjW2Lo7HNQ6VchMFTWIhe0ZdFSxEna53Blvm45l_eEJLk8GDG-IJBn_ABR8okvmm2p7mpfBLlk4oOJdKSdPL0.cfx


Original Window Sticker

09/22/2021 16 D. Alex MacDonald Ford
Lincoln
Summerside, PE
902-436-2138
dalexmacdonald.com

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Maintenance inspection completed
Mud flaps/splash guards installed
Window vent visors installed
Interior accessory installed
Hood deflector installed
Bed liner installed
Odometer reported as 26 kilometers

10/04/2021 17 Prince Edward Island
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Registration issued or renewed
First owner reported
Registered as commercial vehicle
Registration issued to dealer
Vehicle color noted as Gray
Odometer reported as 27 kilometers

10/06/2021 19 D. Alex MacDonald Ford
Lincoln
Summerside, PE
902-436-2138
dalexmacdonald.com

Vehicle serviced
Odometer reported as 31 kilometers

12/15/2021 2,898 D. Alex MacDonald Ford
Lincoln
Summerside, PE
902-436-2138
dalexmacdonald.com

Vehicle serviced
Odometer reported as 4,664
kilometers

02/10/2022 4,930 D. Alex MacDonald Ford
Lincoln
Summerside, PE
902-436-2138
dalexmacdonald.com

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tires rotated
Odometer reported as 7,934
kilometers

03/23/2022 Prince Edward Island
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Registration issued or renewed
New owner reported
Registered as commercial vehicle
Vehicle color noted as Gray

04/01/2022 D. Alex MacDonald Ford
Lincoln
Summerside, PE
902-436-2138
dalexmacdonald.com

Vehicle serviced
Brakes checked

04/11/2022 Damage Report
Prince Edward Island

Damage claim reported
Claim amount was CAD$950
Claim amount was updated on
05/07/2022.
Minor damage reported
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https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/59bWmOfHN3qY_Wq-TDx3U8WEWBTPLm8x_HZeLvWyYkKGu0VgsRZPk0D1x1z3TMVdfCcfm4FIKahXCiN5pmZBJOSvDDwjZBR2IYdYyOcnwLiZThD8ck4eK1sJIK0ACEYjaRIaFpgXsrmqINv_E8_lrVnhMkYwTdLhX8KiTR7D2VBm9iuiEP0iTgbr6xsSiN5jMVeN4cei9tCjvWZ1LF_ny-_-YHOLcs9EGZ3V2xDPg4wrVYEvF5ZZn3DrA1g4hol8K26M8sFUXOiT1_huUP8NylS4YoZ1kUpWFoTW_Lzox0ZVc01r_hdpvZKW8CZjW2Lo7HNQ6VchMFTWIhe0ZdFSxEna53Blvm45l_eEJLk8GDG-IJBn_ABR8okvmm2p7mpfBLlk4oOJdKSdPL0.cfx


Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

Minor damage is usually cosmetic, including
dents or scratches to the vehicle body.

04/20/2022 5,730 D. Alex MacDonald Ford
Lincoln
Summerside, PE
902-436-2138
dalexmacdonald.com

Vehicle serviced
Brakes checked
Odometer reported as 9,222
kilometers

05/02/2022 6,492 D. Alex MacDonald Ford
Lincoln
Summerside, PE
902-436-2138
dalexmacdonald.com

Vehicle serviced
Odometer reported as 10,448
kilometers

08/30/2022 10,522 D. Alex MacDonald Ford
Lincoln
Summerside, PE
902-436-2138
dalexmacdonald.com

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated
Odometer reported as 16,934
kilometers

10/12/2022 12,380 D. Alex MacDonald Ford
Lincoln
Summerside, PE
902-436-2138
dalexmacdonald.com

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Odometer reported as 19,924
kilometers

12/16/2022 14,862 D. Alex MacDonald Ford
Lincoln
Summerside, PE
902-436-2138
dalexmacdonald.com

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Wiper(s) replaced
Odometer reported as 23,918
kilometers

02/03/2023 15,934 D. Alex MacDonald Ford
Lincoln
Summerside, PE
902-436-2138
dalexmacdonald.com

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Odometer reported as 25,643
kilometers

03/15/2023 Prince Edward Island
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Kensington, PE

Registration issued or renewed
New owner reported
Registered as commercial vehicle
Vehicle color noted as Gray
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04/12/2023 18,043 D. Alex MacDonald Ford
Lincoln
Summerside, PE
902-436-2138
dalexmacdonald.com

Vehicle serviced
Odometer reported as 29,037
kilometers

06/15/2023 18,722 D. Alex MacDonald Ford
Lincoln
Summerside, PE
902-436-2138
dalexmacdonald.com

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Odometer reported as 30,130
kilometers

10/05/2023 25,252 D. Alex MacDonald Ford
Lincoln
Summerside, PE
902-436-2138
dalexmacdonald.com

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated
Odometer reported as 40,639
kilometers

11/22/2023 26,769 D. Alex MacDonald Ford
Lincoln
Summerside, PE
902-436-2138
dalexmacdonald.com

Vehicle serviced
Odometer reported as 43,081
kilometers

12/15/2023 27,239 D. Alex MacDonald Ford
Lincoln
Summerside, PE
902-436-2138
dalexmacdonald.com

Vehicle serviced
Axle(s) replaced
Oil and filter changed
Odometer reported as 43,837
kilometers

04/03/2024 28,986 D. Alex MacDonald Ford
Lincoln
Summerside, PE
902-436-2138
dalexmacdonald.com

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Odometer reported as 46,648
kilometers

04/03/2024 Prince Edward Island
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Registration issued or renewed
New owner reported
Registered as commercial vehicle
Vehicle color noted as Gray

09/18/2024 33,497 D. Alex MacDonald Ford
Lincoln
Summerside, PE
902-436-2138
dalexmacdonald.com

Vehicle serviced
Odometer reported as 53,908
kilometers

09/20/2024 Prince Edward Island
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Registration issued or renewed
New owner reported
Registered as commercial vehicle
Vehicle color noted as Gray

09/23/2024 34,401 Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported
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09/26/2024 Prince Edward Island
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Summerside, PE

Registration issued or renewed
Registered as commercial vehicle
Vehicle color noted as Gray

10/31/2024 Online Listing Vehicle offered for sale

11/07/2024 34,403 Frankman Motor Co., Inc.
Sioux Falls, SD
605-250-8771
frankmanmotors.com

4.7 / 5.0
116 Verified Reviews

63 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Drive belts checked

Looks like this dealer serviced the car in order to
prepare it for sale. That's a good thing!

11/07/2024 Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Columbus, OH

Title issued or updated
Dealer took title of this vehicle while it
was in inventory

11/08/2024 Frankman Motor Co., Inc.
Sioux Falls, SD
605-250-8771
frankmanmotors.com/

4.7 / 5.0
116 Verified Reviews

63 Customer Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

11/27/2024 34,404 Frankman Motor Co., Inc.
Sioux Falls, SD
605-250-8771
frankmanmotors.com

4.7 / 5.0
116 Verified Reviews

63 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Tire condition and pressure checked
Vehicle washed/detailed

12/03/2024 South Dakota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Sioux Falls, SD

Title issued or updated
Dealer took title of this vehicle while it
was in inventory
Vehicle color noted as Gray

12/22/2024 CARFAX Car Care Manufacturer Recommended
Maintenance Schedules

Get this vehicle's maintenance schedule, service
history and recall alerts at carfax.com/service.

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.
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https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_003
https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_003
https://www.carfax.com/service?s_id=int_icr_004
http://www.carfax.com/help


Glossary

Canadian Damage Report
CARFAX receives damage reports for many accidents occurring in the following Canadian Provinces: Ontario,
Alberta, Nova Scotia, New Brunswick, Prince Edward Island, Newfoundland, Yukon territories, Northwest territories,
and Nunavut. These reports may be completed following an accident or other incident. Some include a damage
claim amount. This amount represents physical damage to the vehicle and depending on the accident, damage to
other vehicles and/or property. It does not include expenses like towing, a rental car or any medical related items.
Commercial
Vehicle was registered for business purposes.
Damage Indicator
Damage can be a result of many different types of events. Examples include contact with objects (other cars, trees,
traffic signs, road debris, etc), vandalism, or weather-related events. Not every damage event is reported to CARFAX.
As details about the damage event become available, those additional details are added to the CARFAX Vehicle
History Report. CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a qualified mechanic.

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as
of 12/22/24 at 7:18:49 AM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not
have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection
and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Damage Severity
Damage events result in one of the following severity levels:

Minor: Generally, minor damage is cosmetic (including dents or scratches), may only require
reconditioning, and typically does not compromise a vehicle's operation and/or safety.
Moderate: Moderate damage may affect multiple components of the vehicle and may impair the
vehicle's operation and/or safety.
Severe: Severe damage usually affects multiple components of the vehicle and is likely to compromise
the vehicle's operation and/or safety.

CARFAX recommends getting a pre-purchase inspection at a certified collision repair facility.
First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.
Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety,
compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information
regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.
Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about


CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.
SYSTEMATIC RETRIEVAL OF THE CONTENT OR OTHER DATA FROM THIS SITE TO CREATE OR COMPILE, DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY, IN
WHOLE OR IN PART, A COLLECTION, COMPILATION, DATABASE OR DIRECTORY WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
CARFAX IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. BY USING THE CARFAX VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT YOU AGREE TO THE CARFAX TERMS OF USE AND
PRIVACY STATEMENT.
© 2024 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
12/22/24 7:18:49 AM (CST)

https://www.carfax.com/company/terms-of-use
https://www.carfax.com/company/privacy-statement

